
Hyundai Small Excavators Options Page:

HX40A HX48A

14" Bucket

17/18" Bucket

22/24" Bucket

26" Bucket

29" Bucket

2 Tine Hydraulic Thumb:

Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:

Straight Dozer Blade

Angled Dozer Blade N/A

4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics: $6,550
EROPS w/Heat Only: N/A

EROPS w/Heat and A/C: $5,910
Rear View Camera w/EROPS: $300
Steel Track Vs Rubber: N/A

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE

Standard

$6,900
$0

$0

$0

$1,600
$0

$830

N/A

$300
6,800
N/A
N/A

N/A

Standard

$7,930
$0

$0

$0

$1,510
$0

$0




