## Hyundai Small Excavators Options Page:

	<u>HX40A</u>	<u>HX48A</u>
14" Bucket	\$830	\$0
17/18" Bucket	\$0	\$0
22/24" Bucket	\$1,600	\$1,510
26" Bucket	\$0	\$0
29" Bucket	\$0	\$0
2 Tine Hydraulic Thumb:	\$0	\$0
Hyun Dual Lock Quick Coupler:	\$6,900	\$7,930
Straight Dozer Blade	Standard	Standard
Angled Dozer Blade	N/A	N/A
4 Way Auxillary Hydraulics:	\$6,550	N/A
EROPS w/Heat Only:	N/A	N/A
EROPS w/Heat and A/C:	\$5,910	6,800
Rear View Camera w/EROPS:	\$300	\$300
Steel Track Vs Rubber:	N/A	N/A

ALL ADD OPTIONS ABOVE